POG 90 + OG 9  •  POG 90 + FSL / ESL
Kombination / Combination
Digital-Tacho + Digital-Tacho (Drehimpulsgeber) / Drehzahlschalter
Incremental encoder + encoder / Overspeed switch
Combinations of high-resolution
incremental encoder POG 90 with
incremental encoder OG 9 or
speed switch (mechanical / electronic)

08.A1
POG 90 + OG 9  •  POG 90 + FSL / ESL
Bestellschlüssel / Ordering key
POG 90 Impulse/Umdrehung
Counts per turn
2000 → 10000 HTL, TTL
fmax = 250 kHz
OG 9 Impulse/Umdrehung
Counts per turn
1 → 2500 HTL, TTL
fmax = 120 kHz
FSL (FS 90) Schaltdrehzahl
Switching speed
850 ... 4900
min-.1
rpm
ESL 90 (ES 90) 1 Schaltdrehzahl
1 Switching speed
650 ... 6000
min-.1
rpm
ESL 93 (ES 93) 3 Schaltdrehzahlen
3 Switching speeds
200 ... 5000
min-.1
rpm
Die ausführlichen technischen Daten finden Sie in den Datenblättern
Detaild technical data can be founr in the leaflets
POG 90, OG 9, FS 90, ES 90  •  ES 93